

Bank of Baroda
Mumbai Metro Central Region:
3, Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ground
Floor, Ballard Pier, Mumbai-400001
Tel.: 91-022-4206085/799 E-mail:
recovery.mmr@bankofbaroda.com

CORRIGENDUM
Kindly refer to our Notice of Auction for Sale of Vehicles published in this newspaper on 07.11.2020 read the vehicle no as MH03CH4204 instead of MH03CH4202 in respect of Borrower Adangale Tours Travels. All other details of the said notice remains same.
Sd/-
Authorised Officer
Bank of Baroda

PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that my client is intending to purchase Flat No. 501, 5th Floor from Shri Premchand Ramdev Kriplani and Flat No. 502, 5th floor from Smt. Jyoti Premchand Kriplani in the building known as 'Golden Rays' belonging to Khar Golden Rays Co-operative Housing Society Ltd on Plot No. 642, corresponding CTS No. E/6 of City Survey Bandra, Taluka Andheri, MSD, situate lying and being at 19th Road, Khar (West), Mumbai 400 052.
ANY PERSON having any claim by way of sale, mortgage, lien, charge, gift, exchange, trust, lease, possession, easement rights or otherwise howsoever are hereby required to make the same known to the undersigned with supporting documents within 14 (fourteen)

caprihans
REGD. OFFICE: Block D, Shivnagar Estate, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai 400 018.
E-mail : oil@caprihansindia.com • Website : www.caprihansindia.com
Telephone : 022 2497 8660/61 | CIN: L29150MH1946PLC004877

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
		Quarter ended Sept 30, 2020	Half year ended Sept 30, 2020	Quarter ended Sept 30, 2019
1	Total income from operations	8193.13	14054.30	7852.01
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	645.20	937.14	241.51
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	645.20	937.14	241.51
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	487.01	719.08	159.47
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	483.66	712.38	159.30
6	Equity Share Capital	1313.40	1313.40	1313.40
7	Reserve (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet			
8	Earning per share (of Rs 10 each) (after exceptional items) Basic and Diluted (Amount in Rs.)	3.71	5.47	1.21

NOTES:
(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited results for the period ended September 30, 2020 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Company's website (www.caprihansindia.com) and BSE website (www.bseindia.com)
Caprihans India Ltd
Sd/-
Robin Banerjee
Managing Director
Place : Mumbai
Date : November 9, 2020

WEST LEISURE RESORTS LIMITED
CIN: L55101MH2008PLC177941; Website: www.westleisureresort.co.in
Regd. Office : Office No. 802, Floor-8, Plot -213, Raheja Chambers,
Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai -400 021
Tel. No.: 022-22837614; E-mail ID: ho@hawcoindia.com

(₹ in Lacs)

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30-09-2020

Particulars	3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended	Year to date figures for current period ended
	30/09/2020 Unaudited	30/09/2019 Unaudited	30-09-2020 Unaudited
Total Income from operations	9.38	31.01	18.88
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period			

MODERN SHARES AND STOCKBROKERS LIMITED
CIN: L45200MH1939PLC002958
Regd. Office : Staircase No. 13, North Stand, Wankhede Stadium, Churchgate, Mumbai 400 020
Tel: 022 68252400; Fax: 022 68252441; email: modernshare@hotmail.com; Web: www.modernshares.com
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter And Half Year Ended September 30, 2020. (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended Mar 31, 2020
	Sept 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2019 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2019 (Unaudited)	
Total Income from Operations (Net)	71.16	50.71	52.04	119.45	113.08	227.29
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, and Exceptional Items)	4.33	(9.37)	(12.47)	(5.04)	(19.53)	(40.33)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	4.15	(9.55)	(12.67)	(5.40)	(19.94)	(38.76)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10)	293.11	293.11	293.11	293.11	293.11	293.11
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year						866.35
Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) on net profit after tax						
a) Basic (not annualised) (Rs.)	0.14	(0.33)	(0.43)	(0.18)	(0.68)	(1.32)
b) Diluted (not annualised) (Rs.)	0.14	(0.33)	(0.43)	(0.18)	(0.68)	(1.32)

NOTES: The above audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at their meeting held on 9th November, 2020. The statutory auditors have issued an unmodified opinion on these results. 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.modernshares.com and at the Stock Exchange's website www.bseindia.com.
For and on Behalf of the Board of Directors of Modern Shares And Stockbrokers Limited
Sd/-
G. Shewakramani
Director
DIN: 00413343
Anil Sugno Manghnani
Whole Time Director
DIN: 00012806
Place : Mumbai
Date : November 09, 2020

ATISHAY LIMITED
Regd. Office: 14-15, Khatau Building, 44 Bank Street, Fort, Mumbai (MH) - 400001
Head Office: Plot No. 36, Zone - 1, Maharana Pratap Nagar, Bhopal - 462011, Madhya Pradesh.
Tel : 022 - 49739081 / 0755 - 2558283 | Website: www.atishay.com
CIN NO: L70101MH2000PLC192613

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the Six Months ended	
		30-Sep-20	30-June-20	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-19
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	697.30	638.96	613.10	1336.26	1124.98
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	122.45	84.63	153.46	207.08	205.26
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	122.45	84.63	153.46	207.08	205.26
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after	88.84	58.05	123.43	146.89	164.65